Company Paid

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Enel’gy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
Gity of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
Engig—" -
Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Enhgie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Total ufilities paid in October 2018

*corrected hill

Product

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-S-S
water only
fire sprnk
W-3-8
water, sewer
water only
W-8-8
W-8-5
W-S-5
water only

compactr chy

water only
W-8-8
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
glectricity
eleciricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
etectricity
electricity
electricity

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

500 8 Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Seivice Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 8 Main, Big Spring

315 8 Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Goat Hill Fire Station

-110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Heels Fire Station

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs

VFD Knott

VFD Knott

VFD Sand Springs

Amt

Dates of Service Used

8/21/18 t0 9/20/18
9/21/18 to 10/18/18
8/21/18 to 9/20/18
9/21/18 to 10/18/18
8/21/18 to 9/20/18
9/21/18 to 10/18/18
9/7/18 to 9121118
9/22/18 to 10/22/18
9f7118 to 10/4/18
9/14/18 to 10/11/18
9/6/18 to 10/2/18
9/13/18 to 10/8/18
9/11/18 to 10/8/18
8/12/18 to 9/11/18
8/12/18 to 9/11/18
8M12M8 to 9/11/18
8/12/18 to 9/11/18
8/12/18 to 9/11/18
8/12/18 to 9/11/18
8/12M8 to 9/11/18
8/12/18 to 9/11/18
8/17/18 to 9/16/18
8/17/18 to 9/16/18
7/24/18 to 9/23/18
8/16/18 to 9/15/18
82418 to 9/25/18
8/24/18 to 9/25/18
8/29/18 to 9/28/18
9/5/18 to 10/4/18
9/6/18 to 10/4/18
9/5/18 to 10/4/18
9/12/18 to 10/11/18
8/30/18 to 10/1/18
8/30/18 to 10/1/18
9/11/18 to 10/8/18
9/10/18 to 10/9/18
9/19/18 to 10/18/18
7110118 to 8/9/18
89/10/18 to 10/9/18
9/12/18 to 10/11/18

414
287

1196
30960
11440

7960
13980
81400

2175

164
7774
260
32
70
355

Amount
Paid

$293.51
$224.31
$123.57
$132.10
$126.03
$150.33
$117.65

© $202.84
$127.10
$131.34
$107.59
$305.02
$129.11
$470.75
$936.47
$21.00
$248.91
$67.34
$41.94
$207.48
$120.78
$1,954.68
$827.02
$350.80
$60.00
$69.15
$30.44
$92.64
$2,413.52
$916.90
$743.43
$1,236.72
$4,082.25
$307.26
$55.73
$600.35
$26.71
$10.49
$10.08
$33.44

$19,006.78




