Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of Service	Amt Used	Amount Paid
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring	8/21/18 to 9/20/18	414	\$293.51
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring	9/21/18 to 10/18/18	287	\$224.31
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	8/21/18 to 9/20/18	0	\$123.57
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	9/21/18 to 10/18/18	9	\$132.10
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	8/21/18 to 9/20/18	6	\$126.03
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	9/21/18 to 10/18/18	64	\$150.33
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring	9/7/18 to 9/21/18	6	\$117.65
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring	9/22/18 to 10/22/18	124	\$202.84
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	9/7/18 to 10/4/18	3	\$127.10
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	9/14/18 to 10/11/18	6	\$131.34
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	9/6/18 to 10/2/18	6	\$107.59
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	9/13/18 to 10/8/18	348	\$305.02
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	9/11/18 to 10/8/18	0	\$129.11
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	8/12/18 to 9/11/18	33	\$470.75
City of Big Spring	water only	300 S Main, Big Spring	8/12/18 to 9/11/18	163	\$936.47
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	8/12/18 to 9/11/18		\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	8/12/18 to 9/11/18	5	\$248.91
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	8/12/18 to 9/11/18	3	\$67.34
City of Big Spring	water only	313 S Main, Big Spring	8/12/18 to 9/11/18	3	\$41.94
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	8/12/18 to 9/11/18	18	\$207.48
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	8/12/18 to 9/11/18	3	\$120.78
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	8/17/18 to 9/16/18	378	\$1,954.68
City of Big Spring	water only	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	8/17/18 to 9/16/18	103	\$827.02
City of Big Spring	compactr chg		7/24/18 to 9/23/18		\$350.80
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	8/16/18 to 9/15/18	0	\$60.00
City of Coahoma		·110 N 1st, Coahoma	8/24/18 to 9/25/18	0	\$69.15
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs	8/24/18 to 9/25/18	0	\$30.44
Engle	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	8/29/18 to 9/28/18	1196	\$92.64
Engle	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	9/5/18 to 10/4/18	30960	\$2,413.52
Engle	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	9/5/18 to 10/4/18	11440	\$916.90
Engle	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	9/5/18 to 10/4/18	7960	\$743.43
Engie	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	9/12/18 to 10/11/18	13980	\$1,236.72
Engie	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	8/30/18 to 10/1/18	81400	\$4,982.25
Engie	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring	8/30/18 to 10/1/18	2175	\$307.26
Engie	electricity	Silver Heels Fire Station	9/11/18 to 10/8/18	164	\$55,73
Engle	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	9/10/18 to 10/9/18	7774	\$600.35
Engle	electricity	VFD Knott	9/19/18 to 10/18/18	260	\$26.71 \$10.40
Engle	electricity	VFD Knott	7/10/18 to 8/9/18	32 70	\$10.49 \$10.09
Engie	electricity	VFD Sand Springs	9/10/18 to 10/9/18 9/12/18 to 10/11/18	70 255	\$10.08 \$33.44
Engie	electricity	VFD Sand Springs	3/ 12/ 10 to 10/ 11/10	355	φυυ. 44

Total utilities paid in October 2018

\$19,006.78

^{*}corrected bill